Competition Entries for

PAKWICK 2020

4th May 2020

| BErwick
inders
‘erl Club Inc.

Final Results

Berwick
Berwick
Berwick
Berwick

Pakenham
Pakenham
Pakenham
Pakenham

Monochrome
Open - EDPI
Novice - EDPI
Creative - EDPI
Total
Monochrome
Open - EDPI
Novice - EDPI
Creative - EDPI
Total

Berwick Viewfinders Camera Club

Monochrome

Open - EDPI

Novice - EDPI

Creative - EDPI

Pakenham Camera Club

Monochrome

Open - EDPI

Novice - EDPI

Creative - EDPI

Report date: 6/5/2020

Member

Ray Chatterton
David Norris
Susan Sventek
Joseph Bailouni

Member

James Millward
David Norris
Phil Mitchell
Helen Marriott

Member
Susan Ferran
Kevin Perry
Miree Suban

Member
Di Wyatt

Member

Helen Cross
Linda Brown
Malcolm Griffin
Robyn Lakeman
Wayne Gunn

Member

Helen Cross
Maria Bastin
Michael Barth
Robyn Lakeman
Susan Sventek
Susan Sventek

Member

Harry Jensen
Julie Oates
Julie Oates
Kaye Armstrong

Member

David Belcher
Maria Bastin
Maria Bastin

Pts
14
14
14
15

Pts
13
14
15
14

Pts
13
14
14

Pts
14

Pts
14
15
14

109
206
131
52

498
108
209
131
56

504

Award
3rd
2nd
HC
1st

Award
HC
HC

3rd

Award
HC
3rd
HC

Award
HC

2nd

Award
HC

1st
2nd

Award

2nd
1st
3rd

Image

Chevrolet

Maggie in Black and White
Shelley Beach

Don't Bwink

Image

Strike whilst the iron is hot
Hazy Friday Afternoon

Big Ice, Little Boat
Friendship

Image

Seduction Rose
Cock a Doodle
Purple Emerging

Image
Eyes in the Forest

Image

Eyes Forward
Owl Stare
Flight

Ice Princess
Airborne

Image

Baby Breath

Sunset on the Sea

Autumnal

Streets of Gold

Best Friends

Church of the Good Shepherd

Image

Stone Bridge
Into the Trees
Sing a Long
Lake Eyre Spring

Image

Remembering Albert
Out West
The Spirit of Crazy Horse

Page 1/1



