

Fi	inal	Res	u	lts

Berwick Monochrome		109
Berwick	Open - EDPI	206
Berwick	Novice - EDPI	131
Berwick	Creative - EDPI	52
	Total	498
Pakenham	Monochrome	108
Pakenham	Open - EDPI	209
Pakenham	Novice - EDPI	131
Pakenham	Creative - EDPI	56
	Total	504

Berwick Viewfinders Camera Club

Monochrome	Member Pt	s Award	Image
	Ray Chatterton 14	1 3rd	Chevrolet
	David Norris 14	2nd	Maggie in Black and White
	Susan Sventek 14	HC HC	Shelley Beach
	Joseph Bailouni 15	5 1st	Don't Bwink
Open - EDPI	Member Pt	s Award	Image
	James Millward 13	B HC	Strike whilst the iron is hot
	David Norris 14	HC HC	Hazy Friday Afternoon
	Phil Mitchell 15	5 1st	Big Ice, Little Boat
	Helen Marriott 14	4 3rd	Friendship
Novice - EDPI	Member Pt	s Award	Image
	Susan Ferran 13	B HC	Seduction Rose
	Kevin Perry 14	1 3rd	Cock a Doodle
	Miree Suban 14	HC HC	Purple Emerging
Creative - EDPI	Member Pt	s Award	Image
	Di Wyatt 14	I HC	Eyes in the Forest

Pakenham Camera Club

Pakelilialii Calilela Club				
Monochrome	Member	Pts	Award	Image
	Helen Cross	14	HC	Eyes Forward
	Linda Brown	14	HC	Owl Stare
	Malcolm Griffin	14	HC	Flight
	Robyn Lakeman	14	HC	Ice Princess
	Wayne Gunn	14	HC	Airborne
Open - EDPI	Member	Pts	Award	Image
	Helen Cross	14	HC	Baby Breath
	Maria Bastin	14	HC	Sunset on the Sea
	Michael Barth	15	2nd	Autumnal
	Robyn Lakeman	14	HC	Streets of Gold
	Susan Sventek	14	HC	Best Friends
	Susan Sventek	14	HC	Church of the Good Shepherd
Novice - EDPI	Member	Pts	Award	Image
	Harry Jensen	14	HC	Stone Bridge
	Julie Oates	13	HC	Into the Trees
	Julie Oates	15	1st	Sing a Long
	Kaye Armstrong	14	2nd	Lake Eyre Spring
Creative - EDPI	Member	Pts	Award	Image
	David Belcher	14	2nd	Remembering Albert
	Maria Bastin	15	1st	Out West
	Maria Bastin	14	3rd	The Spirit of Crazy Horse

Report date: 6/5/2020 Page 1/1